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TROFEO MIGLIOR ORIENTISTA 2007

NICOLE SCALET
GIANCARLO SIMION
CARLOTTA SCALET

TOMMASO SCALET
AARON GAIO
VIOLA ZAGONEL
CARLO RIGONI
ROBERTO PRADEL
RENZO DEPAOLI
MARINA SIMION
MARIA CLAUDIA DOFF SOTTA
GIACOMO ZAGONEL
CLAUDIA ZANETEL
DANIELE ORLER
JESSICA ORLER
ELENA JAGHER
MATTIA DEBERTOLIS
PIERPAOLO CORONA

TAZIA LORENZET
ANDREA ORLER

n° gare
11

12
12
12
14
13
10
8

14

11
14
14
10
13
14
10
12
8
13
13

Punti

119,59

112,24
111,66
93,36
89,56
88,24
88,05
86,89
85,90
80,15
78,92
77,52
76,54
75,57
74,24
71,83
71,44
68,37

66,54
66,25



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

CRISTINA GRABAR
RICCARDO SCALET
MIRKO GOBBER
MANUEL NEGRELLO
ELEONORA ORLER
FRANCO ORLER
ANTONELLA MARCANTONI
PATRIZIO ORLER
ANA DALDON
MARCO ONGARO
LUCIANO ZAGONEL
MERYL PRADEL
YLENIA GOBBER
NICOLO' ORLER
LINO ORLER
ALESSANDRO DEPAOLI
FRANCESCA TAUFER
FILIPPO ONGARO
ELISA LUCIAN
VANNA DALLA SEGA
MIRCO PRADEL
MARCO COSTELLA
GIULIANA DAL SOLER
ARIANNA TAUFER
NICOLA PRADEL
EMANUELE FRISON
CORNELIA LOSS
NICOLA GIOVANELLI
STEFANO ONGARO
LORENZA CONTE
TIZIANA SCALET
JESSICA CASTELLAZ
DANIELE SACCHET
GIUSEPPE LOSS
MARINA VAIA
DAVIDE GIOVANELLI
ALEX BERNARDIN
FRANCESCA BETTEGA
RUPERT GOBBER
SAMUEL SCALET
MARCO LONGO
LORENZO SCALET
DOMENICO ANTONIOL
ENRICO ORLER
CARLOTTA BRONDOLO
CAMILLA DEBERTOLIS
EVA PIOVESAN
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62,24
60,60
59,80
59,28
58,49
54,13
54,10
53,02
51,89
47,12
45,46
42,00
41,97
41,50
37,67
37,01
36,99
34,87
30,30
30,02
26,50
25,85
24,16
23,53
21,98
21,73
21,28
20,14
20,01
19,16
15,36
11,81
11,23
10,96
9,82
9,52
9,47
7,90
6,84
3,97
2,47
2,04
1,38
1,11
0,67
0,56
0,11



